SF0042S3001

1	Page 1-line 14	After "county" delete ",".
2		
3	Page 1-line 15	Delete "city or town".
4		
5	Page 2-line 11	Delete "ten million dollars".
6		
7	Page 2-line 12	Delete "(\$10,000,000.00)" and insert "five
8		million dollars (\$5,000,000.00)".
9		
10	Page 2-line 20	Delete "thirty-five (35)" and insert "twenty
11		(20)".
12		
13	Page 3-lines 4 and	5 Delete entirely and insert:
14		
15	"(v) Be located not less than five (5) miles from the	
16	corporate boundaries of any city or town.". HICKS	